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NOC
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动作
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累积 积分
名次 分差J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 何冲 CHN 407C 3.4 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  90.10 1  90.10 1

307C 3.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0  73.50 3 163.60 2   5.60

107B 3.1 10.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  85.25 2 248.85 2  12.15

5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  91.80 1 340.65 1

207C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5  85.75 1 426.40 1

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  99.45 1 525.85 1

2 罗玉通 CHN 107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5  83.70 2  83.70 2   6.40

205B 3.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0  85.50 1 169.20 1

5154B 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  91.80 1 261.00 1

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  64.75 5 325.75 2  14.90

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0  85.00 3 410.75 2  15.65

5353B 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5  92.40 2 503.15 2  22.70

3 杨根霓 MAS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  69.75 7  69.75 7  20.35

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  72.00 4 141.75 5  27.45

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  76.50 3 218.25 4  42.75

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  74.25 3 292.50 3  48.15

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  85.75 1 378.25 3  48.15

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  61.20 8 439.45 3  86.40

4 孙成哲 KOR 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  70.50 6  70.50 6  19.60

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  70.50 6 141.00 6  28.20

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  72.00 5 213.00 6  48.00

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  74.40 2 287.40 4  53.25

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5  67.50 7 354.90 4  71.50

5154B 3.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  71.40 6 426.30 4  99.55

5 布赖恩 尼克松 洛马斯· · MAS 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.85 4  72.85 4  17.25

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0  69.00 8 141.85 4  27.35

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  74.25 4 216.10 5  44.90

307C 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 2.5 4.0  42.00 11 258.10 6  82.55

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  78.20 4 336.30 5  90.10

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  76.50 5 412.80 5 113.05

6 坂井丞 JPN 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 10  57.00 10  33.10

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.75 7 126.75 8  42.45

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  63.00 8 189.75 7  71.25

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 7 246.75 8  93.90

5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  74.25 5 321.00 8 105.40

307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  89.25 3 410.25 6 115.60
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7 冈本优 JPN 205B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  73.50 3  73.50 3  16.60

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  74.40 2 147.90 3  21.30

405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 5 219.90 3  41.10

407C 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  47.60 10 267.50 5  73.15

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  55.50 10 323.00 7 103.40

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  81.60 4 404.60 7 121.25

8 朴智浩 KOR 405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 5  72.00 5  18.10

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  60.00 10 132.00 7  37.20

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  57.00 11 189.00 8  72.00

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  66.65 4 255.65 7  85.00

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 6 327.65 6  98.75

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  60.90 9 388.55 8 137.30

9 尼尼奥 卡罗格· PHI 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 9  58.50 9  31.60

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0  50.40 11 108.90 10  60.30

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.65 7 175.55 9  85.45

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  62.90 6 238.45 9 102.20

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 8 296.95 9 129.45

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 10 355.45 9 170.40

10 盖姆 米拉比安· IRI 205B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5  36.00 12  36.00 12  54.10

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.65 9 102.65 12  66.55

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  61.50 9 164.15 12  96.85

5335D 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  56.55 8 220.70 11 119.95

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 8 279.20 10 147.20

105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 11 329.60 10 196.25

11 潘伟程 HKG 5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  49.50 11  49.50 11  40.60

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  71.30 5 120.80 9  48.40

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  49.50 12 170.30 10  90.70

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  51.00 9 221.30 10 119.35

5154B 3.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0  40.80 12 262.10 11 164.30

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 7 325.10 11 200.75

12 沙赫巴兹 沙赫纳齐· IRI 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  61.50 8  61.50 8  28.60

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  46.50 12 108.00 11  61.20

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.45 10 168.45 11  92.55

305B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0  28.50 12 196.95 12 143.70

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  45.00 11 241.95 12 184.45

5251B 2.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  39.15 12 281.10 12 244.75
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执行裁判长 万胜红 CHN 副裁判长 穆罕默德 阿里 穆贾扎· · IRI

裁判组 轮次 - (1-6 )

J1 阿巴斯 阿里· IOC J4 穆罕默德 奥斯曼· EGY
J2 陈安平 CHN J5 托尼 许· MAS
J3 安永三郎 JPN J6 金贤淑 KOR

J7 阿尔内 特勒夫森· NOR

注解:
DD 难度系数 J 裁判
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